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S 1095 General Bill, By Land
Summary: Pigs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-16-25, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OFFENSE
OF RELEASING OR TRANSPORTING PIGS FOR HUNTING OR ESTABLISHING A FREE ROAMING POPULATION OF
PIGS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THIS OFFENSE DOES NOT APPLY WHEN PIGS ARE CAPTURED AND
TRANSPORTED SOLELY FOR RELEASE INTO A CONTROLLED AND CONTAINED ENVIRONMENT.

01/31/06
01/31/06
02/01/06
02/02/06
02/02/06
02/02/06
02/03/06
02/07/06
02/07/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-43

Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-4

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7
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