## South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 03:23:43 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

## S 1095 General Bill, By Land

Summary: Pigs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-16-25, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OFFENSE OF RELEASING OR TRANSPORTING PIGS FOR HUNTING OR ESTABLISHING A FREE ROAMING POPULATION OF PIGS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THIS OFFENSE DOES NOT APPLY WHEN PIGS ARE CAPTURED AND TRANSPORTED SOLELY FOR RELEASE INTO A CONTROLLED AND CONTAINED ENVIRONMENT.

01/31/06	Senate	introduced and read first time 5J-9
01/31/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
02/01/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-43
02/02/06	Senate	Amended SJ-14
02/02/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/02/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
02/03/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-4
02/07/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/07/06	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7